Racing Diva Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Diva. Racing Diva website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 15:35 Lingfield |Hameem 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.95
(A.W)

Each Way 31st 15:25 Stratford |Marienstar 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -16.95

Single 31st 13:55 Lingfield |War Glory 13.00 1.00 Win 1 -16.95
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:30 Taunton |Coby Nine 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.95

Single 30th 14:40 Nube Negra 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 -15.95
Fakenham

Single 30th 13:50 Ainsdale 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.08 -16.86
Nottingham

Single 29th 15:25 Finawn Bawn 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.94
Chepstow

Single 29th 14:05 Catterick |Tukhoom 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.94

Each Way 28th 19:30 Kempton |Major Valentine 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -15.94
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:25 Kempton [Enthaar 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.94
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 14:45 Ayr Nortonthorpele 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -14.94

gend

Each Way 28th 14:10 Ayr Ettila De Sivola 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.94

Each Way 25th 15:35 Bielsa 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.38 -16.94
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:25 Newbury |Trueshan 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -20.32

Each Way 25th 14:35 Caius Marcius 10.00 1.00 Odds Above 4 -1.00 -22.32
Cheltenham Limit*

Each Way 24th 15:40 Ludlow [Cesar Du 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.32

Gouet

Each Way 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Bafana Blue 9.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -20.32

Single 24th 13:40 Mac Cennetig 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -25.32
Southwell

Each Way 23rd 15:40 King's Caper 12.00 1.00 Win 2 -24.32
Newmarket

Each Way 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Le Ligerien 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.32

Each Way 23rd 14:20 Larkbarrow Lad 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.81 -23.32
\Worcester

Each Way 22nd 15:35 Exeter  |Midnight Chill 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.13

Each Way 22nd 15:10 Saluti 29.00 1.00 Odds Above 5 -25.13
Newcastle Limit
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:15 Made For All 2.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.13
Yarmouth

Each Way 21st 15:50 Freyja 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.13
Pontefract

Each Way 21st 15:40 Full Bore 12.00 1.00 Odds Above 2 -23.13
Plumpton Limit

Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Data Protection 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.13

Single 18th 16:05 Hepijeu 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.13
Fakenham

Each Way 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Sirobbie 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -20.13

Each Way 18th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Captain Drake 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.13

Single 18th 15:00 Angel Of 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.13
Fakenham Harlem

Each Way 17th 19:15 Odyssey Girl 15.00 1.00 Win 2 -19.13
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 19:15 Second Love 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
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Each Way 17th 19:00 Philamundo 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 19:00 Alugair 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 15:20 Giving Glances 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -14.13
\Wincanton

Each Way 17th 15:20 Diamond Guy 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14.13
\Wincanton

Each Way 17th 15:05 Brighton |Capla Cubiste 12.00 1.00 Odds Above - -12.13

Limit
Each Way 17th 15:05 Brighton |Merryweather 4.00 2.00 Not Available - -12.13
Each Way 17th 12:15 Carlisle |Buster 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -12.13
Valentine

Each Way 17th 12:15 Carlisle |Esprit Du Large 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -12.13

Each Way 16th 18:55 Mininggold 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.26
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 18:55 Magic J 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -11.26
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 18:40 Kempton |Kingston 21.00 1.00 Odds Above 5 -11.06
(A.W) Kurrajong Limit

Each Way 16th 18:40 Kempton |Trolius 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -11.06
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 16:00 Ascot De 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 3 -9.06
\Wetherby Bruyere Limit

Each Way 16th 16:00 Chef D'Equipe 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.06
\Wetherby

Each Way 16th 15:40 Skyman 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -7.06
Nottingham

Single 16th 15:40 Majestic Dawn 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -7.01
Nottingham

Each Way 16th 15:20 Bath Sapa Inca 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.70 -11.51

Single 16th 15:20 Bath Diamond Hill 2.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14.21

Each Way 15th 19:30 Kempton |Listen To The 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -12.21
(A.W) Wind

Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Kuwait 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.21
(A.W) Currency

Each Way 15th 16:50 Glasses Up 10.00 1.00 Win 3 0.63 -10.21
Musselburgh

Each Way 15th 16:50 Gometra Ginty 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -10.84
Musselburgh

Each Way 15th 16:10 Hereford |Peggies 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.84

Venture

Each Way 15th 16:10 Hereford |Dinos Benefit 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.84

Each Way 15th 15:50 Bardd 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.84
Huntingdon

Each Way 15th 15:50 Mabela 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.84
Huntingdon

Each Way 14th 18:55 Zafaranah 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 2 -4.84
\Wolverhampto Limit
n (A.W)

Each Way 14th 18:55 Pytilia 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -4.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 14th 15:35 Windsor |Colonel Frank 13.00 1.00 Odds Above - -2.84

Limit

Each Way 14th 15:35 Windsor |lconic Knight 6.00 2.00 Not Available - -2.84

Each Way 14th 15:25 Barristan The 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.84
Musselburgh  |Bold

Single 14th 15:25 Tribal Warrior 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.84
Musselburgh

Single 14th 15:15 Mishriff 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.16
'Yarmouth

Each Way 14th 15:15 Jumaira Bay 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 2.16
'Yarmouth

Each Way 11th 18:00 Roman Stone 29.00 1.00 Odds Above 9 1.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle Limit
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 18:00 Autretot 10.00 2.00 Odds Above 6 -2.00 1.66
Newcastle Limit*
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:50 York Deal A Dollar 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 15 3.66
Limit
Each Way 11th 15:50 York Elysian Flame 10.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 1.14 3.66
Limit*
Each Way 11th 15:35 Love 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 2.52
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:35 Cayenne 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.57
Newmarket Pepper
Each Way 11th 14:10 Harambe 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.57
Chepstow
Each Way 11th 14:10 Fiddleronthero 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.14 5.57
Chepstow of
Each Way 10th 19:15 Awa Bomba 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.43
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Esprit De 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.43
Southwell Corps
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 19:00 Kempton |Pinnata 10.00 1.00 Odds Above 2 0.63 4.43
(A.W) Limit*
Each Way 10th 19:00 Kempton |Seniority 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 3.8
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 15:30 Exeter |Adimelo 17.00 1.00 Odds Above - 5.8
Limit
Each Way 10th 15:30 Exeter |Teaser 5.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 5.8
Each Way 10th 14:45 Kings Monarch 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.8
\Worcester
Single 10th 14:45 Boughtbeforelu 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.8
\Worcester nch
Each Way 9th 19:55 Brother 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 10.8
Newcastle McGonagall
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 19:55 Eligible 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:10 Isaac Wonder 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.8
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 14:55 Flylikeaneagle 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 13.8
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 14:55 Dubai Souq 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 13.8
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Marble Moon 6.00 1.00 Win 1 2.66 9
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Gone Platinum 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.34
Single 8th 18:10 Habub 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 8.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:35 Brighton |Inca Man 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.34
Single 8th 15:35 Brighton |Oleksander 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 6.34
Single 8th 15:25 Leicester|Spanish Archer 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.84
Each Way 7th 18:30 Dandy's Angel 21.00 1.00 Odds Above 5 3.84
Newcastle Limit
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 18:30 Hajey 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:10 Windsor |Scofflaw 26.00 1.00 Odds Above 5 5.84
Limit
Each Way 7th 16:10 Windsor |Medieval 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.84
Each Way 7th 15:20 Stratford |Eaton Hill 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.84
Each Way 7th 15:20 Stratford |Neverbeen To 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 8.84
Paris
Each Way 4th 19:00 Asian Angel 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.32 8.64
Southwell

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 19:00 Sputnik 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 4.32
Southwell Planum
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:45 Fontwell |Mellow Ben 6.00 1.00 Win 3.13 6.32
Single 4th 16:45 Fontwell |Tea For Two 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 3.19
Each Way 4th 16:00 Hexham |Carrigmoorna 11.00 1.00 Odds Above 5.19
Matt Limit
Each Way 4th 16:00 Hexham |Melody Of 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.19
Scotland
Each Way 4th 14:35 Ascot Sapa Inca 15.00 1.00 Odds Above 7.19
Limit
Each Way 4th 14:35 Ascot I'll Have 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.19
Another
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Twin Appeal 13.00 1.00 Odds Above 9.19
\Wolverhampto Limit
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Reloaded 7.50 2.00 Win 0.63 9.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:30 My Poem 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.56
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:30 Predictable 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.56
Chelmsford Tully
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |Dentley De 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.56
Mee
Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |For Good 3.50 2.00 Win 5.00 12.56
Measure
Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Qaaddim 13.00 1.00 Odds Above 7.56
(A.W) Limit
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Dramatic 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.56
(A.W) Sands
Single 2nd 18:40 Kempton |Cadre Du Noir 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.56
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 18:40 Kempton |Attainment 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.56
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:55 Trouble And 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.56
Newcastle Strife
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:55 Grandee 2.38 2.00 Loss -2.00 12.56
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Invincible Don 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 14.56
Huntingdon Limit
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Damut I'm Out 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.56
Huntingdon
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Come On Girl 13.00 1.00 Odds Above 16.56
Nottingham Limit
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Danny Ocean 8.00 2.00 Win 8.31 16.56
Nottingham
Each Way 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Emissaire 15.00 1.00 Loss 8.25
on-Dee
Each Way 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Beni Light 3.00 2.00 Loss -0.50 8.25
on-Dee
Each Way 1st 19:10 Kempton|Crystal Casque 7.00 1.00 Win 3.75 8.75
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:10 Kempton [Dubrava 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 5
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 16:20 Ayr Sagittarius 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7
Rising
Single 1st 16:20 Ayr Get Knotted 4.33 2.00 Win 6.00 8
Each Way 1st 15:30 Lucky Icon 6.00 1.00 Non-runner 2
Sedgefield
Single 1st 15:30 Snookered 3.50 2.00 Win 4.00 2
Sedgefield
Single 1st 14:40 Trumps Benefit 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2

Southwell




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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